

Criminal Revision No. 34/2025

Regd. 34/2025

CNR No. WBML01-003685-2025

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,
Sessions Judge, Malda.

Order No. 02

Dt 10-09-2025

Today is fixed for S.R., A/D of notice and further order.

Ld. Advocate (LADCS) for the revisionist files hazira along
with requisite of notice.

Issue the notice at once.

Fix **28-11-2025** for S.R., A/D of notice and further order.

Dictd. & Cortd.

by me

Sessions Judge, Malda

Sessions Judge, Malda