

Criminal Revision No. 34/2025

Regd. 34/2025

CNR No. WBML01-003685-2025

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,
Sessions Judge, Malda.

Order No. 03

Dt 28-11-2025

Today is fixed for S.R., A/D of notice and further order.

S.R. and A/D not yet received.

Ld. Advocate (LADCS) for the revisionist files hazira.

O.P. No. 1 appear today by filing vakalatnama along with a petition with a prayer for time to file W.O. on the ground as stated therein.

O.P. No. 2/State appears today and files hazira.

Fix **16-01-2026** for hearing the petition u/s. 5 of the Limitation Act. W.O. if any in the mean time.

Dictd. & Cortd.

by me

Sessions Judge, Malda

Sessions Judge, Malda